Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 729793 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:144 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 729793 Exam Event: Oct-2019 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:114 SGPA: 6.33 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 515/1000 (Five hundred and fifteen) | Percentage: 51.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 236 | GPA/SGPA:5.90 | Status: Pass

17/11/2025 Page No.11 6abec9a3-1c1d-449f-875e-8d5f10bf4c44

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2024

[...]

Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:160 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 923193 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:160 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 923193 Exam Event: Oct-2019 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:96 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 519/1000 (Five hundred and nineteen) | Percentage: 51.90% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 240 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

17/11/2025 Page No.12 6abec9a3-1c1d-449f-875e-8d5f10bf4c44

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2024

[...]

Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:160 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 923215 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:160 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 923215 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:112 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 514/1000 (Five hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 51.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 232 | GPA/SGPA:5.80 | Status: ATKT

17/11/2025 Page No.16 6abec9a3-1c1d-449f-875e-8d5f10bf4c44

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2024

[...]

Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:160 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 923216 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:160 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 923216 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:124 SGPA: 7.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 461/1000 (Four hundred and sixty one) | Percentage: 46.10% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 168 | GPA/SGPA:4.20 | Status: Fail

17/11/2025 Page No.17 6abec9a3-1c1d-449f-875e-8d5f10bf4c44

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2024

[...]

Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:156 SGPA: 9.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 923233 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:160 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 923233 Exam Event: Oct-2019 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:76 SGPA: 4.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 522/1000 (Five hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 52.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 228 | GPA/SGPA:5.70 | Status: ATKT

17/11/2025 Page No.19 6abec9a3-1c1d-449f-875e-8d5f10bf4c44

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2024